M15000 006082

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500274808755

15 AUG - 3 AN 10: 4.5



AUG 04 2015 J SHIVERS CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I20000000195

REFERENCE: 731123 4370848

AUTHORIZATION : Conclude 120

COST LIMIT : (\$'125.00

ORDER DATE : July 31, 2015

ORDER TIME : 9:07 AM

ORDER NO. : 731123-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4370848

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MALBEC REALTY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corporatio	ns				
SUBJECT:	Malbec Realty, LLC	0				
SCBGECT.		Name of	Limited Liability C	Company		-
The enclosed Existence, an	"Application by Ford check are submitted	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refere	pany for Authorizatenced foreign limite	tion to Tra ed liability	insact Business in Florida, company to transact busin	' Certificate of ness in Florida
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Kristina Hosho	ovsky				
		N	ame of Person		•	•
	Law Offices of	Fran Mulnick Parker				
		Fi	rm/Company			•
	888 Newark A	venue				
			Address			•
	Jersey City, NJ	07306				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			•
	kristina@fmpark	erlaw.com				
		É-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	-
For further in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:				•
Kris	stina Hoshovsky		212 at (647-73	· -	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	•
Divi Reg P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registratic Clifton Big 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigsig \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$ \\$	□ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cof Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	eign Limited Liability Company; mu	st include "Limited Liability Compan	y," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	V 4 4 6 4	. Carrier I de la Tilida 7	The standard many facilities of
iability Company," "L.L.C.		e of fransacting business in Florida.	The alternate name must include "Limited
Delaware		3. 46-2788222	·
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI numb	er, if applicable)
·		The Market of the second and the N	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605	ess in Florida, if prior to registration.) .0905, F.S. to determine penalty liabi	lity)
c/o Mana Wynwood			
318 NW 23rd Street, N	⁄ліаті, Florida 33127		
	(Street Address of	Principal Office)	**************************************
. c/o Mana Wynwood			
318 NW 23rd Street, N			
	(Mailing	Address)	V: 35
. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)	Sign Constitution of the C
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
ranic.	1201 Hays Street	·	등 등 등 ¹ 기계
	1 ZUT TIAVS SIFEET		Same of the same of the same of
Office Address:			
Office Address:	Tallahassee	, Florida 2	3201
egistered agent's accep	Tallahassee (City)		(Zip code)
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re iis application, I hereby ith the provisions of all	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept serve accept the appointment as regist statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in th d complete performance of my di	(Zip code) ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and acce Courtney Williams Asst. Vice President
egistered agent's accep laving been named as re is application, I hereby ith the provisions of all	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept serve accept the appointment as regist statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in th	(Zip ∞de) ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and acce
egistered agent's acceptaving been named as realist application, I hereby ith the provisions of all the obligations of my positive.	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept served accept the appointment as regists statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent (Regist	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in th d complete performance of my di	(Zip ∞de) ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and acceding Courtney Williams Asst. Vice Preside
egistered agent's acceptaving been named as realist application, I hereby ith the provisions of all the obligations of my positive.	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept served accept the appointment as regists statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent (Regist	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in the discomplete performance of my discomplete generations agent's signature)	(Zip ∞de) ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and acceding Courtney Williams Asst. Vice Preside
egistered agent's acceptaining been named as realist application, I hereby ith the provisions of all the obligations of my postate. The name, title or captainmen Mana, Manager	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept served accept the appointment as regists statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent (Regist	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in the discomplete performance of my discomplete generations agent's signature)	(Zip code) ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and acce Courtney Williams Asst. Vice Preside
egistered agent's acceptoring been named as resist application, I hereby ith the provisions of all the obligations of my postate. The name, title or capta himon Mana, Manager of Mana Wynwood	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept served accept the appointment as regists statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent (Registered and address of the person(s)	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in the discomplete performance of my discomplete generations agent's signature)	(Zip code) ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and acce Courtney Williams Asst. Vice Preside
Registered agent's acceptaining been named as realist application, I hereby with the provisions of all the obligations of my positions. The name, title or captaining Mana, Manager /o Mana Wynwood 18 NW 23rd Street, Mia	Tallahassee (City) stance: registered agent and to accept served accept the appointment as regists statutes relative to the proper an ition as registered agent (Regist acity and address of the person(s) mi, Florida 33127 of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the combinited)	vice of process for the above state tered agent and agree to act in the discomplete performance of my discrete agent's signature) who has/have authority to manage	ed corporation at the place designated is capacity. I further agree to comply uties, and I am familiar with and accomposed accomposed asst. Vice Preside e is/are:

the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Kyle M. Lawrence, Authorized Person

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MALBEC REALTY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MALBEC REALTY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

15 AUG -3 AM IO: 11

5327218 8300

151120646

AUTHENTICATION: 2607570

DATE: 07-31-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml